Successful Bidder has to upload scanned copy of the FDR document in place of PBG and
has to ensure delivery of hard copy of Original FDR to the Buyer within 15 days of award of contract.

5. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer Added text based ATC clauses

Tender Cost :

The bidders should deposit the tender cost of Rs. 1,500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred only) by way of Demand Draft/ Banker’s Pa
y Order in favour of the ‘Resident Commissioner, Government of Gujarat, New Delhi’.
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):

The bidders should deposit the EMD of Rs. 5,355/- (Rupees Five Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty Five only
Banker’s Pay Order in favour of the ‘Resident Commissioner, Government of Gujarat, New Delhi’.

Note:              The tenders without Earnest Money & tender cost or relevant proof of Exemption shall be summarily rejected.

Eligibility for Exemption :